
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE             REC EVENTS AFFILIATED  DRESSAGE

ARENA 1

JUDGE ELIZABETH TATE WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

CLASS 1 PRELIM 13 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

1034 8 HEWSON JOEY n/s

1048 76 DISPIRITO NAPSEN JESSICA n/s

1027 7 ANGOLO BUTTERY LISA 168 70 1st 1s 56

959 3 HARLEY STOCK CHARLOTTE 157 65.41 2nd 2nd 52

1013 5 SUMMER RUSH SERPLUS CHRISTINA 401966 152 63.33 3rd 50

1020 6 QUARRYINGTON SHADOW STEEL TRACY 145 60.41 4th 48

1041 9 JERRY HALL KATY 144 60 5th 46

952 2 INGLEBOROUGH BATHSHEBA 57225 FRENCH HAZEL 142 59.16 6th 44

1055 10 CASPER HOLMES HARRIET 132 55 44

945 1 PADDY CROOK EMMA 131 54.58 42

1006 4 RED CHERRY JANE 125 52.08 38

XXXX JUDGES BREAK

XXXX

JUDGE ELIZABETH TATE WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 4 NOVICE 34 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1226 35 ZEALOUS 57561 HAHN PIPPA 40088 O W/D1226 35 ZEALOUS 57561 HAHN PIPPA 40088 O W/D

1310 34 TWYLANDS TIFFIN 5529805140 BOND EMMA 279390 O 168 70 1ST 2ND 63

1144 26 DRE 58085 ROWE AMANDA 329096 O 164 68.33 2ND 3RD 62

1158 28 WOODLANDER ROULETTE 58972 HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 O 148 61.66 4TH 54

1240 75 MONTCHARA 56009 RUDD ANN 97942 O 148 61.66 3RD 55

1205 14 HOWGILL BOGEYMAN 5492903136 MERCER ALICE 329150 R E

1151 27 MISTER ZINO 59033 GARROD CATHERINE 402166 R 174 72.5 1ST 1ST 66

1233 31 BORDERGROVE MIAMI 56254 FRENCH AMY 230596 R 160 66.66 2ND 61

1317 32 SCARLET BROWN 4938505126 KENNY AMANDA 329657 R 159 66.25 3RD 59

1137 25 BRACKEN III 5251205120 MALKIN DANIEL 355402 R 157 65.41 4TH= 60

1219 30 ZOON DE NIRO 56918 WATSON SAMANTHA 34912 R 157 65.41 4TH= 60

1247 36 CORKERS DANCING BOY 51860 BAKER KAREN 374733 156 65 5TH 58

1212 29 MIRCO 52926 KIRK ELIZABETH 15474 R 146 60.83 6TH 56

1130 24 ARDAGEEN BOY 58495 SMITH KAREN 356662 R 144 60 53

XXXX

XXXX



JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 2 PRELIM 14 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1056 18 DANNY BOY VIII SMITH ERICA N/Q n/s

1103 19 VALENTINES RYAN SUTHERLANDMARK N/Q n/s

1042 3 HARLEY STOCK CHARLOTTE n/q 163 67.91 1ST 4TH 52

1035 2 BORDERGROVE MIAMI 57225 FRENCH AMY 230596 N/Q 156 65 2ND= 52

1137 5 SUMMER RUSH SERPLUS CHRISTINA 401966 N/Q 156 65 2ND= 52

1000 11 MINSTREL TAYLOR PAM N/Q 153 63.75 3RD 52

1117 21 UNESGO MOUNTAIN CHANCE4987507129 BANCROFT JOANNA 58955 N/Q 150 62.5 4TH 50

1158 10 CASPER HOLMES HARRIET N/Q 141 58.75 5TH 46

1205 22 TAYLOR ADAM N/Q 132 55 6TH 46

1021 15 VOSKA 56549 STARKIE KATE 400579 Q 176 73.33 1ST 1ST 58

1014 14 HOWGILL BOGEYMAN 5492903136 MERCER ALICE 329150 Q 174 72.5 2ND 2ND 56

1028 16 MISS MATILDA LAWSON MELANIE Q 163 67.91 3RD 3RD 54

1144 7 ANGOLO BUTTERY LISA Q 157 65.41 4TH 52

1007 12 JASMIN 58237 CARTER FIONA 401683 Q 156 65 5TH 54

1110 20 ASTERIX REAY GILLIAN Q 153 63.75 6TH 50

1049 17 LADY IN RED FAWCETT VIVIEN 262641 Q 144 60 48

1151 9 JERRY HALL KATY Q 140 58.33 48

XXXX

1212 23 RED HORIZON 57622 RUCK BECKY 57622

JUDGE CLARE DRYDEN WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 5 ELEMENTARY 40 30TH JUNE 2013

1314 42 CRACKENTHORPE RADIANCE 50813 HARPER JESSICA 285064 H/C 203 65.48 52

1239 38 SS THUNDER 46978 PILKINGTON KAREN 186481 O 204 65.8 1ST 2ND 52

1321 43 WILTON 55265 WALKER SALLY 377244 R 217 70 1ST 1ST 58

1246 39 ANTHEM RT 5094601148 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 203 65.48 2ND 52

1328 36 CORKERS DANCING BOY 51860 BAKER KAREN 374733 R 200 64.51 3RD 52

1232 37 VIRTUOSO 4754807103 HETHERINGTONLOUISE 300454 R 198 63.87 4TH 52

1253 33 CARRY ON JACK 482830313 RUSSELL NATALIE 85537 R 194 62.58 5TH 48

1300 40 AVATAR CB 5211103149 HALL SARAH 289809 T 206 66.45 52

1307 41 AISHA R 52928 PLUMMER FLORENTINA 233013 T 202 65.16 52

1335 77 HOME GUARDS BASTIAN CAMPIN ELAINE T 202 65.16 52

XXXX

ARENA 3

JUDGE JUDITH KLAUS WRITER



AFFILIATED DRESSAG

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 3 NOVICE 24 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1044 26 DRE 58085 ROWE AMANDA 329096 O 169 65 1ST 60

1216 34 TWYLANDS TIFFIN 5529805140 BOND EMMA 279390 O 168 64.61 2ND 59

1058 28 WOODLANDER ROULETTE 58972 HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 O 161 61.92 3RD 57

1133 21 UNESGO MOUNTAIN CHANCE4987507129 BANCROFT JOANNA 58955 O 159 61.15 4TH 57

1051 27 MISTER ZINO 59033 GARROD CATHERINE 402166 R 185 71.15 1ST 1ST 62

1155 31 BORDERGROVE MIAMI 56254 FRENCH AMY 230596 R 175 67.3 2ND 2ND 61

1126 15 VOSKA 56549 STARKIE KATE 400579 R 174 66.92 3RD 3RD 60

1105 14 HOWGILL BOGEYMAN 5492903136 MERCER ALICE 329150 R 170 65.38 4TH 59

1209 33 CARRY ON JACK 482830313 RUSSELL NATALIE 85537 R 170 65.38 5TH 59

1119 30 ZOON DE NIRO 56918 WATSON SAMANTHA 34912 R 169 65 6TH 59

1037 25 BRACKEN III 5251205120 MALKIN DANIEL 355402 R 167 64.23 58

1202 32 SCARLET BROWN 4938505126 KENNY AMANDA 329657 R 163 62.69 57

1112 29 MIRCO 52926 KIRK ELIZABETH 15474 R 151 58.07 53

1030 24 ARDAGEEN BOY 58495 SMITH KAREN 356662 R 147 56.53 51

XXXX

XXXX

JUDGE JUDITH KLAUS WRITERJUDGE JUDITH KLAUS WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 3

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 6 ELEMENTARY 53 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1250

1353 42 CRACKENTHORPE RADIANCE 50813 HARPER JESSICA 285064 H/C

1318 38 SS THUNDER 46978 PILKINGTON KAREN 186481 O 224 65.88 1ST 2ND 52

1325 44 LYDIA LOVELY MEG 3579105116 EBDON LYDIA 215929 R W/D

1400 46 AGFA CLICK 5433012123 BOLAM CARLA 400654 R 227 66.76 1ST 1ST 54

1339 40 AVATAR CB 5211103149 HALL SARAH 289809 R 220 64.7 2ND 50

1304 37 VIRTUOSO 4754807103 HETHERINGTONLOUISE 300454 R 215 63.33 3RD 52

1332 45 SKERNE SKYEVARA 4475002133 BAKER JENIFER 266044 R 215 63.23 4TH 50

1311 39 ANTHEM RT 5094601148 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 210 61.76 5TH 50

1257 77 HOME GUARDS BASTIAN CAMPIN ELAINE T 225 66.17 54

1346 41 AISHA R 52928 PLUMMER FLORENTINA 233013 T 215 63.23 50

JUDGE andrea smith WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2



TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 7 MEDIUM 61 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1415 48 RAZZAMATTAZ AGAIN 5053601135 BARKER SOPHIE 54569 O 195 67.24 1st 1st 54

1437 51 SALLY B 4377605097 GLOVER ALEX 28665 O 161 55.51 2nd 44

1407 47 WILTON 55265 WALKER SALLY 377244 R 178 61.37 1st 50

1422 49 PEBBLE 4541603144 SMITH GEORGINA 291137 R 178 61.37 1st 50

1400 45 SKERNE SKYEVARA 4475002133 BAKER JENIFER 266044 R 166 57.24 2nd 46

1445 52 SHERKHAN BRACEWELL CAROL 61255 R 158 54.48 3rd 44

1430 50 WITNESS III 39268 SIMONS THERESA 182346 T 178 61.37 50

JUDGE andrea smith WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 9 ADVANCED MEDIUM 85 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1500 54 MADDAM'S MISS 50529 MOODY BECKY 20346 O 234 68.82 1ST 1ST 44

1515 56 GIGOLO III 1860102093 LIST SARAH 74179 O 213 62.64 2ND 39

1508 55 KASTANIENHOFS VITUS 3933103142 BOND EMMA 279390 O 200 58.82 3RD 35

1530 58 KEVERSTONE SQUIRREL HILL2820303110 JACKSON CAROLINE 74292 R 206 60.58 1ST 38

1538 59 BALLYBOE INTERGRITY 4979509126 LIDDLE TRACY 30007 R 203 59.7 2ND 35

1523 57 KIOR DUN JOUR 54434 CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R 200 58.32 3RD 36

CLASS 10 ADVANCED MEDIUM 92

1545 54 MADDAM'S MISS 50529 MOODY BECKY 20346 O 242 65.4 1ST 40

1553 56 GIGOLO III 1860102093 LIST SARAH 74179 O 229 61.89 2ND 39

1600 57 KIOR DUN JOUR 54434 CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R 221 59.72 1ST 371600 57 KIOR DUN JOUR 54434 CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R 221 59.72 1ST 37

JUDGE andrea smith WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 12 PSG SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1724 62 ANDY LYKKEGAARD 31380 GALLAGHER EMMA 147753 H/C 248 65.13 H/C H/C H/C 38.5

1716 60 ULRICH VON LICHTENSTEIN4232011099 FRANK SARAH 164720 n/s

1708 68 CAMELOT III 41717 LEE REBECCA 152390 259 68.02 1ST 42

1620 69 KEYSTEONE DIAZ 3000604123 PERRY ANNE MARIE 61905 250 65.78 2ND 40.5

1700 72 WESTHILLS JASPER B 44330 MOODY BECKY 20346 244 64.21 3RD 39

1652 67 BLAMIRE BOCA CHICA 23630 FEARN JOYCE 95747 243 64.07 4TH 39

1732 71 JORDAS 17365 OXTOBY KELLY 17365 242 63.68 5TH 38

1644 66 MR FABULOUS 27166 PEARSON TIM 81027 241 63.42 6TH 38

1629 64 SANS PRIX 26571 WATSON DIANA 26571 239 62.76 40.5

1637 65 RIESLING 25772 MOXON-SMITHNIKKI 239763 236 61.97 39

JUDGE GYWENTH LEWIS WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 3



TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 8 MEDIUM 75 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1444 48 RAZZAMATTAZ AGAIN 5053601135 BARKER SOPHIE 54569 O 247 66.75 1st 1st 54

1507 51 SALLY B 4377605097 GLOVER ALEX 28665 O 234 63.24 2nd 50

1452 49 PEBBLE 4541603144 SMITH GEORGINA 291137 R 239 64.59 1st 52

1430 46 AGFA CLICK 5433012123 BOLAM CARLA 400654 R 229 61.89 2nd 50

1437 53 CHESTERHILL FORRESTER4394206146 DARLING RUTH 240591 R 223 60.27 3rd 50

1459 50 WITNESS III 39268 SIMONS THERESA 182346 T 223 60.27 50

JUDGE ANDREA SMITH WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 3

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 11 ADVANCED 105 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1538 60 ULRICH VON LICHTENSTEIN4232011099 FRANK SARAH 164720 N/S

1545 61 DONRICA 31470 HINDMARSH JULIE 15814 222 61.66 1ST 371545 61 DONRICA 31470 HINDMARSH JULIE 15814 222 61.66 1ST 37

1553 62 ANDY LYKKEGAARD 31380 GALLAGHER EMMA 147753 H/C 227 63.05 H/C H/C 39

JUDGE ANDREA SMITH WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 3

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 13 INT 1 SUNDAY 30TH JUNE 2013

1704 73 CHIARA 19546792 PERRY ANNE MARIE 61905 261 68.68 1ST 42

DISPIRITO 249190 NAPSEN JESSICA 33111 255 67.1 2ND 41

1712 72 WESTHILLS JASPER B 44330 MOODY BECKY 20346 249 65.52 3RD 41

1648 65 RIESLING 25772 MOXON-SMITHNIKKI 239763 248 65.26 4TH 39

1656 66 MR FABULOUS 27166 PEARSON TIM 81027 234 61.57 5TH 37

1640 64 SANS PRIX 26571 WATSON DIANA 26571 232 61.05 6TH 37


